A [ B C D [ E [
STAUSTTIOT2PIN
49 DOI-103143-01  FAN-LO | opn " srich scedic | 1 . o o _
48 WIT-100077-01 screw bok CuM3*HS*LI3 | 1 Elation Lighting | Opti Tri 30 | exploded view
R ALDT3T*HI149 alumi di
47 W01-106831-01 lamp body sting black(1W] Liménug% 1
46 S07-100010-01 insulating rubber | silicon*W10¥T1.0red 1
45 WOI-108050-01 PCB heat sink flake]  ALL65"W237 132712 |
44 WO01-108045-01 down plate(ADI) | SPCC ®117*T1.2 blac {
43 DO01-102007-01 toisecontol IWLED | yT-MUSTC VERLL | 1
42 WO03-100096-01 counter head screw [e-FM3* D 6*L6,black nickleg
41  D01-102670-01 main PCB VT-1WLED PAR48 1
40 W03-100046-01 pan head screw e BM4* ®8*L12 black njckig
39 D30-100120-01 pupysypro RG| Db stacuiin et | L
spacer plate(turn SPCC,L123*W118
38 WO0I-108547-01 90degree) #H15*T1.5T black 1
37  W06-100012-01 aluminum cover AIM3*®6*L35 H35 | 4
36  WI14-100047-01 heat sink flake AL6063 anode @ 1102 1
- - T-LED PAR375-PRORGB
35 D04-100253-01 lamp plate(375 PROY'. - > 1
34 WO01-108550-01 bracket(turn90degreefSPCCLI2I*HI6 S*W30T 1 Sblack]
. Fe M3*W5*the screw long18.3]
33 W17-100083-01 110N SCIEW frotal long23.3black zinc 3
32 W03-100287-01 round head screw [Fe PM3*®5.4%L6 black nifkleg,
31 S10-100232-01 lens(KHATOD) 10degree pr.113310RGB 7
30 WO01-108043-01 upper plate(AD]) | SPCC ®117#T1.2 black 1
29  S05-100054-01 pakistan fast gasket | black ®8*D4.2*¥T1.0 3
28  S04-100044-01  tripod PC screw|iChead 36714 total long 2
27 S05-100064-01 pakistan fast gasketplack ®16*®6.5*T1.0 | 4
26 WOL-109644-01 outer brecket(od parS7{BY i i orens serion. |1
25 S05-100096-01  pakistan fast gaskpt @20* D 10.2°T20% €1 | 4
24 WO3-100095-01 coypier head scredr e FM3* @ O*L6 blue zing 3
23 WO01-109408-01 six angle spacer platg SPCC LOS*WOS*HI0¥T1 2black [
22 Dis-100072-01 e fan  F e e | 1
2l §29-100588-01 i e T Ghcon @ 1105020105 | 1
20 WO0I1-108021-01 inner bracket  [PPCC LIS WIAPHS0T20 bk~ {
19 WO01-108931-01 OL%‘%%Y,‘:‘II{;O?Y Trame IS{’OL)EI ?(I)C.ET"IZS*IZG Gnner hole® |4
18  WO01-106832-01 position bar AL L50*W10*T5 black | 2
17 S29-100503-01 controller box ~ FP3015 L81¥W76.6*H9S blac |
16 S22-100024-01 display flake acrylic L40O*W16¥T3.0 refl 1
15  D01-102655-01 PCB there keys display board(red) 1
14 WO03-100375-01 Ly heed T e e pT3+ (5,348 black nickle] 4
13 D01-102352-01 DMX assembly | SPIN DMXimport assembly | {
12 W03-100392-01 self-tapping screw | A TRTEFORERET T 59
11 S24-100004-01  line deduction | PA66 5N-4 Hllblack | 1
10 W02-100030-01 nylon nut Fe M4*W7*H5blue zinc| 1
9 WO04-100085-01 Dot T e ©89#®4.2¥104 blue zin} 4
8  WO03-100321-01  carthscrew _pooper facingM4*®9*L1E 1
- SPCC,LT44. 7 WI3T47
7 WO01-108691-01 filter bracket AL ST S Mk 1
6 W03-100034-01  pan head screw [Fe,BM4*d74L6,black nickle| |
S W03-100102-01 counter head screvf FeFM4* ®8*L6,black nickle| 6
4 WO01-108695-01 T ”‘lme;"‘“w Fe.regular L11.5%opposite side8.5.blfck |
CLroWw
3 WO01-108696-01 filter frame baffle [SPCCL38*WI84*H27.6¥12.0.black |
2 W02-100001-01 nut Fe,M3*WS5.2*H3,black nickle] 1
ar_ahe - spring glass, ~ N [ .
1 W05-100021-01 tower-shaped spring D354 D6 2 DOATS 1 50 W02-100004-01 nut Fe M4*W7+H32 blue zine 1
norm
A T B | C | D £




